

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22165/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2008 in WPST No. 649/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMAR KUMAR SARKAR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 01/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L.DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shравan Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

( Satish K. Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master